
ISSN- 2348-7143
INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH FELLOW ASSOCIATION's

Impact Factor 6.261

RESEARCH JOURNEY
JGC Approved Multidiciplinary international E-research jounal

PEER REFREED&INDEXED JOURNAL

Vol. ()
12 January 2012 Special lssue92

ecent Trends In Public Adminstration
Theories, Practice& Future

Chlet Editor
Dr. Dhanraj T. Dhangar
Asslst. Prof. (Marathl)

MGV'S Arts & Commerce college,
Yeola, Dlst, Nashik (M.s.) India

Executlve Editor of This lssue
Dr. Bidwe T.S.

Assit.Prof. Head of Dept.
Public Adrministraion

Vasant Mahavidalaya, Kaj, Dist. Beed

SWATIDHAN PUBLICATION
Visit to - Www.researchjourney.net

RESEARCHauhNEY



1.

2

3

4

7

AsoiC,tRT
SpecialIssue 92, Recent Trends In Public Adinistration : Theorles, Practice & Future

9.

RESEARCH
JOURNEYInternational Multidisciplinary E-ResearchJournal

ct Eactor -(SJIF) –6.261,
(CIF)-3.452, (GIF) -0.676

Disaster Managemcnt

14. qufqrurT 1°IT

16. Concept of Ombudsman (Lokpal)

17. Environment protection -A legal and judicial

perspective

Globalized Era
19. Origin Of Public Private Partnership

18. Theory and Practice of Public Administration in

20. Concept of E-Governance

33.

25. NTE yIR (Types of Bureauecacy)

Index

29. HI4T iATGI

Warpudk

diasi9HÍH (Referal Transport) t yfreet

30. IIrAATTA TAyatz 3AZIU 34TfUT HT

Sonpeth
Pin-431516

28. íi dIHII iOATHHaiayfurH:NAT

THŠHIÍGt sfr
34. quraUraI HGÍtTiur 3rát täu ys fatuu.

January 2019

Dr. M. C. Pawar

ISSN-2348-7143

Mr.Mahesh Jaiwantrao Patil

Smt. Pradhnya P. Sawarkar

UGC Approved
No. 40705

Dr.Meer Bashrat Ali

Dr.Bhagwansing M.Bainade

7

10

12

13

16

18

20

25

28

33

35

37

41

43

46

51

55

62

66

69

70

73

75

78

81

86

88

92

94

97

100

102

5



RESEARCH JOURNEY International Multidisciplinary E-Research Journal

Impact Factor - (SJIF)-6.261, (CIF)-3.452, (GIF) -0.676

Special Issue 92, Recent Trends in Public Adinistration : Theories, Practice & Future

3) 34aÁUTt AOTyRUIHIYÌytut.
4) 3ragUaft 3U4 iaryàu.

January 2019

ISSN- 2348-7143

UGC Approved

Narpudk

Sonpeth
Pin-431516

18



3)

4)

5)

5)

6)

8)

9)

Impact Factor-(SJIF) - 6.261, (CIF)-3.452, (GIF) -0.676

Special Issue 92, Recent Trends in Public Adinistration:Theories, Practice & Future

JUITUGAI -

RESEARCH JOURNEY International Multidisciplinary E-Research Journal

3) .urs à. 4. 3i. yiIg aril- 34 GAIYH

6) i5joY

January 2019

PRINCIPAL

1) Dr. Ippar R.K.- Disaster Management, Harshwardhan Publications Pvt. Ltd. Limbaganesh

ISSN- 2348-7143

Late Ramesh Warpudkar (ACS)

College, Sonpeth Dist. Parbhani

UGC Approved
No. 40705

RaneshNarpusker

Sonpeth
Pin-431516

Parbhan

19


